NTSB30U100CT-1G
Part Number NTSB30U100CT-1G
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V I2PAK

Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard
Lead Time 2 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Diode Type Schottky Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode
Detailed Description Diode Array 1 Pair Common Cathode Schottky 100V 15A Through Hole TO-262-3
Long Leads, I²Pak, TO-262AA
Current - Reverse
Leakage @ Vr 675µA @ 100V
Current - Average
Rectified (Io) (per Diode) 15A
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ NTSB30U100CT-1G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NTSB30U100CT-1G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
NTSB20120CTT4G DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 800 pcs
NTSB30120CT-1G DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V I2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 47 pcs
NTSB30100CT-1G DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V I2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTSB20U100CT-1G DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V I2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTSB30U100CTT4G DIODE SCHOTTKY 30A 100V D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTSB30U100CTG DIODE SCHOTTKY 30A 100V D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 572 pcs
NTSB40120CT-1G DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V I2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 3000 pcs
NTSB30120CTT4G DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 800 pcs
NTSB30100CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTSB40200CTG DIODE SCHOTTKY 200V 20A D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTSB20120CT-1G DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V I2PAK N/A 336 pcs
NTSB30100CTT4G DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTSB40100CTT4G DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 460 pcs
NTSB40100CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 530 pcs
NTSD1XH103FPB40 NTC THERMISTOR 10K OHM 1% DISC Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTSB30120CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 769 pcs
NTSB30100S-1G DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 30A I2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 49 pcs
NTSB40200CTT4G DIODE SCHOTTKY 200V 40A D2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTSB40100CT-1G DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V I2PAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTSB40120CTT4G NTSB40120CTT4G ON ON 1600 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.